

BETA GROUP INC. DRAFT QUANTITY H St to Q St

PERIOD: June 3,2019-June,28,2019

ITEM No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit of Measurement	Unit Price	Total Amount
103	Tree Removed (under 24 in.)		Each	\$ 500.00	\$ -
120.1	Unclassified Excavation		CY	\$ 30.00	\$ -
129	Pavement Milling		SY	\$ 3.50	\$ -
141.1	Test Pit for Exploration		CY	\$ 1.00	\$ -
151	Gravel Borrow		CY	\$ 30.00	\$ -
156	Crushed Stone		Ton	\$ 40.00	\$ -
204	Gutter Inlet		Each	\$ 1,200.00	\$ -
220.11	Structure Adjusted	17	Each	\$ 300.00	\$ 5,100.00
220.2	Structure Rebuilt	9.5	Ft	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,850.00
222.3	Frame and Grate/Cover	7	Each	\$ 800.00	\$ 5,600.00
238.1	10 Inch Ductile Iron Pipe		Ft	\$ 200.00	\$ -
431.1	High Early Strength Cement Concrete Base Course		CY	\$ 150.00	\$ -
440	Calcium Chloride for Roadway Dust Control		Lb	\$ 0.01	\$ -
460	Hot Mix Asphalt	838.92	Ton	\$ 98.00	\$ 82,214.16
464.5	Hot Poured Rubberized Asphalt Sealer		Ft	\$ 0.01	\$ -
472	Hot Mix Asphalt for Miscellaneous Work		Ton	\$ 200.00	\$ -
504.01	Granite Curb Type VA4		Ft	\$ 68.00	\$ -
672	Fence Gate and Gate Posts Removed and Reset	1	Each	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
697.1	Silt Sack		Each	\$ 55.00	\$ -
701	Cement Concrete Sidewalk		SY	\$ 70.00	\$ -
701.1	Cement Concrete Sidewalk at Driveways		SY	\$ 80.00	\$ -
701.2	Cement Concrete Wheelchair Ramp		SY	\$ 130.00	\$ -
702	Hot Mix Asphalt Walk Surface		Ton	\$ 300.00	\$ -
703	Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway	23.92	Ton	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,176.00
706.1	Brick Walk Removed and Relaid		SY	\$ 100.00	\$ -
706.5	Field Stone Walk Removed and Reset	14.59	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,459.00
751	Loam Borrow	30	CY	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00
765	Seeding	360	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,080.00
767.12	Compost Filter Tubes		Ft	\$ 2.00	\$ -
819.831	Wire Loop Installed in Roadway		Ft	\$ 15.00	\$ -
832	Warning Regulatory and Route Marker- Aluminum Panel	164	Ft	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,476.00
847.1	Sign Sup (N/Guide)+ Rte Mkr w/1 Brkway Post Assembly- Steel	8	Each	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00
866	Reflectorized Pavement Marking Line (Thermoplastic)	10,004	Ft	\$ 0.75	\$ 7,503.00
	Total				\$ 117,158.16